## DONATION FORM



Oldham County Community -Early Childhood Council 240-718-4991

MEMBERS: Christi Leonard-Co-Chair First Steps 502-.744.6884 Sandy Johnson-Co-Chair Rotary Club Oldham Childcare Kids Haven by Sandy 502.222.5008 Erica Price Metro United Way **Elizabeth Jackson** Seven Counties Liz Burrows OC Health Dept Jessica Kastin Oldham County Schools Preschool/Head Start **Brummal Murphy** Child Care Aware Jessica Wolf/Jasmin Exum **OVEC Head Start** Sherry Ragsdale OC Coop. Ext. **Diane Miller** HANDS-Oldham County Health Department Suzette Ertel Community Advocate Suzie Hernandez Latino Advocate

## <u>SPECIALISTS</u>

Carol Hughey-Early Childhood Trainer/Specialist 502-550-6150

FISCAL AGENT Oldham County Health Department

KYReady4School@ gmail.com

https://www.facebook.co m/KYReady4School

KYReady4School.com

The Oldham County Community - Early Childhood Council's non-profit arm is the 501c3 tax-exempt organization named Early Childhood Council Inc. EIN # 46-1288774. We are committed to respecting the privacy of our donors. We have developed this privacy policy to ensure our donors that donor information will not be shared with any third party.

Your donation will be used to implement the "**Ready for School-Ready** for Life" campaign in the Oldham County community.

□ Please be specific if you have a program you would like to gift your money \_\_\_\_\_

Donation Amount Enclosed: \_\_\_\_\_ Donating Organization: \_\_\_\_\_ Contact Person: \_\_\_\_\_ Address: \_\_\_\_\_ Phone: \_\_\_\_\_ Email: \_\_\_\_\_

## □ PLEASE check box if you DO NOT want your name and address shared |

## outside the organization, and

Please complete and **<u>submit this entire form</u>** with all checks/money orders, made payable to the Early Childhood Council.

IMPORTANT! The information you provide on this form is needed for us to compile all of the data required by the CPA and various regulatory agencies. Please sign and date below.

Signature

Date

Please mail you money order / check donation to:

Oldham County Health Department Attn: Oldham County Community-Early Childhood Council 1786 Commerce Parkway, La Grange, KY 40031

www.KYReady4School.com